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Women / 10 / Senior E
Session: 5S

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Team R5 R5 154.375 38.750 38.700 38.150 38.775
11T 1 1

2 Team R1 R1 153.475 38.475 38.625 37.975 38.400
44 2 2

3 Team R8 R8 153.275 38.700 38.600 37.650 38.325
63 3 3T

4 Team R7 R7 152.625 38.375 38.425 37.650 38.175
75 4 3T

5 Team R6 R6 152.275 38.750 38.100 36.800 38.625
21T 5 8

6 Team AS2 AS2 151.900 38.225 37.850 37.275 38.550
37 6 6

7 Team R4 R4 151.200 38.325 37.200 37.325 38.350
56 8 5

8 Team R3 R3 150.325 37.650 37.800 37.025 37.850
88 7 7
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Women / 10 / Senior E
Session: 5S

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Skyla Schulte1135
Phenom Gym IL

9.725 9.650 9.8509.725 38.950
4T 12T 1 1 1 

1 

Makayla Green1107
Bright Stars NJ

9.700 9.800 9.7759.575 38.850
6T 2T 2T 3 2 

2 

Jordan Bowers1152
Triniti Gym NE

9.675 9.800 9.6009.575 38.650
13 2T 2T 13T 3 

3 

Tory Vetter1153
Universal Gym OH

9.700 9.700 9.6759.500 38.575
6T 7T 7T 9T 4 

4 

Alysen Fears1142
SCEGA Gym CA

9.550 9.825 9.6759.500 38.550
26T 1 7T 9T 5 

5 

Lauren Rutherford1141
Roswell Gym GA

9.700 9.700 9.6009.450 38.450
6T 7T 12T 13T 6 

6 

Emily Mueller1145
Sonshine Gym NC

9.700 9.675 9.5759.475 38.425
6T 11 9T 19T 7 

7 

Genevieve Sabado-Baez1117
Gliders CA

9.525 9.800 9.5259.525 38.375
29T 2T 5T 25T 8T

8T

Marissa Rojas1129
Michigan Acad

9.625 9.700 9.5759.475 38.375
16T 7T 9T 19T 8T

8T

Jaye Mack1156
Xtreme Gym MO

9.600 9.700 9.7259.300 38.325
20T 7T 25T 4T 10 

10 

Lindsay Ockler1130
Mismo Gym MT

9.600 9.750 9.5759.375 38.300
20T 6 18T 19T 11 

11 

Sidney Washington1119
Gym America MI

9.700 9.650 9.4759.450 38.275
6T 12T 12T 29T 12 

12 

Alyssa Vulaj1155
Wildfire Gym CA

9.625 9.450 9.6009.525 38.200
16T 25T 5T 13T 13 

13 

Natalie Briones1108
Carters Gym AZ

9.600 9.550 9.6009.425 38.175
20T 18T 16 13T 14 

14 

Kaytlyn Johnson1151
Texas Dreams

9.725 9.575 9.7259.100 38.125
4T 15T 39T 4T 15 

15 

Mya Lauzon1127
Metropolitan WA

9.825 8.975 9.7259.550 38.075
1 42T 4 4T 16 

16 

Kalyxta Gamiao1121
HI Island Twisters

9.575 9.450 9.8259.200 38.050
24T 25T 32T 2 17 

17 

Trinity Brown1113
Docksiders MD

9.625 9.525 9.5259.325 38.000
16T 20T 21T 25T 18 

18 

Ruthuja Nataraj1112
Connecticut Gym

9.625 9.625 9.6259.025 37.900
16T 14 43T 12 19T

19T

Abby Singh1136
Phenom Gym IL

9.525 9.575 9.6009.200 37.900
29T 15T 32T 13T 19T

19T

Sierra Muns1104
Atlantic Coast NJ

9.575 9.525 9.5009.300 37.900
24T 20T 25T 27T 19T

19T

Jordy Paradise1125
La Fleur's FL

9.800 9.800 8.9509.325 37.875
2 2T 21T 54 22T

22T

Josephine Kogler1123
Infiniti Elite NY

9.700 9.500 9.5509.125 37.875
6T 22T 35T 22T 22T

22T

Rachel Wilke1139
Rochester Gym NY

9.650 9.550 9.7258.875 37.800
14T 18T 45 4T 24 

24 
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AARank

Mya Robinson1116
Genie's Gym FL

9.500 9.400 9.5509.250 37.700
31T 30T 28T 22T 25 

25 

Katya Sander1133
Perfection OH

9.600 8.975 9.6509.450 37.675
20T 42T 12T 11 26 

26 

Maddy Dorunda1124
Johns Academy CT

9.650 9.425 9.2759.300 37.650
14T 27T 25T 46 27 

27 

Alyssa Beaulieu1140
Roots Gym MA

9.250 9.375 9.4759.350 37.450
37 32 20 29T 28 

28 

Gracy Mowers1157
Yellow Jacket MA

9.750 9.075 9.7258.850 37.400
3 40 46 4T 29 

29 

Felicia Poblete1149
TNT Elite NJ

9.175 9.350 9.3759.450 37.350
41T 33 12T 38T 30 

30 

Cami Weaver1126
Legacy Gym AL

9.050 9.250 9.6009.400 37.300
47T 36T 17 13T 31 

31 

Alex Bradford1109
Cincinnati OH

9.125 9.400 9.4259.150 37.100
44T 30T 34 35 32T

32T

Kiana Session1118
Gold Medal AZ

9.350 9.225 9.4009.125 37.100
36 38T 35T 36T 32T

32T

Emily Pires1154
Wildfire Gym CA

9.700 8.900 9.4509.025 37.075
6T 46 43T 32T 34 

34 

Carley Beeman1111
Colorado Gym

9.125 9.500 9.0759.325 37.025
44T 22T 21T 51 35 

35 

Sophia Groth1114
Emerge Acad IA

9.500 8.825 9.3259.225 36.875
31T 50 30T 44 36 

36 

Emily Castiglia1131
North Stars NJ

9.475 9.225 9.3758.750 36.825
34 38T 48 38T 37T

37T

Mina Popovic1143
San Mateo CA

9.050 9.300 9.1509.325 36.825
47T 34T 21T 48 37T

37T

Laura Soltis1134
Perfection OH

9.050 9.000 9.3759.375 36.800
47T 41 18T 38T 39 

39 

Maya Jones1150
Texas Best

9.500 9.425 9.4508.300 36.675
31T 27T 53 32T 40 

40 

Rachel Chesley1115
Flips Gym MN

9.550 8.700 9.4008.825 36.475
26T 51 47 36T 41T

41T

Livia Dombeck1110
Classic Gym MN

8.850 8.850 9.5509.225 36.475
53 47T 30T 22T 41T

41T

Caitin Kirkpatrick1106
Bart Conner OK

9.200 8.950 9.2259.075 36.450
40 44 41T 47 43 

43 

Olivia Van Horn1144
Silvia's Gym PA

9.450 8.550 9.1009.250 36.350
35 53T 28T 50 44 

44 

Katherine Weyhmiller1122
Incline GTC CO

9.225 8.125 9.4509.475 36.275
38T 56 9T 32T 45 

45 

Bella Miller1102
Amer Twisters FL

9.175 9.425 9.5008.025 36.125
41T 27T 54 27T 46 

46 

Shannon Carroll1120
Gym Brentwood NH

9.550 8.550 9.3758.575 36.050
26T 53T 51 38T 47 

47 

Ayri Goodwin1137
Premier Gym NE

8.950 8.850 9.4758.700 35.975
51 47T 49 29T 48 

48 
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Elena Bailey1103
Apollo Gym VA

9.225 9.250 9.0258.350 35.850
38T 36T 52 52 49 

49 

Anna Lacey1158
Stallone Gym PA

8.450 8.925 9.3009.100 35.775
54 45 39T 45 50 

50 

Tessa Volpe1132
Pearland Elite TX

9.175 8.850 8.6009.125 35.750
41T 47T 35T 55 51 

51 

Hannah Shelby1146
St. Louis Gym MO

8.875 8.225 9.3509.125 35.575
52 55 35T 43 52 

52 

Richella Velarmino1128
Metropolitan WA

9.075 8.600 8.9758.600 35.250
46 52 50 53 53 

53 

Megan Goodyear1101
Aerial Athletics TX

9.050 9.300 9.1257.725 35.200
47T 34T 55 49 54 

54 

Brianna Edwards1138
Gulf Coast FL

0.000 0.000 9.3759.075 18.450
55T 57 41T 38T 55 

55 

Abby Burns1148
TNT Elite NJ

0.000 9.575 0.0000.000 9.575
55T 15T 56T 56T 56 

56 

UB-Ayla McKean1105
Atlantic GTC NH

0.000 9.475 0.0000.000 9.475
55T 24 56T 56T 57 

57 
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